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Brass Short Shank Fittings - NPSM Thread

Brass Short Shank Fittings - GHT Thread

BS446
BS546
BS646
BS848

1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
1"

Hose ID
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"

Thread
$7.75

8.20
9.05

14.80

Price/EPart #

Female with Swivel Nut
Machined

BS416
---

BS616
BS818

1/2"
---

3/4"
1"

Hose ID
3/4"
---

3/4"
1"

Thread
$8.55

---
8.35

11.30

Price/EPart #

 Male
Machined

Complete Coupling
Cast (sets only)

* 1" cast has NPSM threads

CBC74
CBC75
CBC76
CBC88 *

1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
1" *

$8.95
8.95
8.95

15.50

Size Part # Price/E

Complete Coupling
Machined

3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

Size
BC73
BC74
BC75
BC76

Part #
$10.20

10.10
10.35
10.60

Price/E

Female with Swivel Nut
Machined

3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

Size
BCF73
BCF74
BCF75
BCF76

Part #
$5.50

5.50
5.50
5.75

Price/E Pkg Qty
50
25
25
25

 Male
Machined

3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

Size
BCM73
BCM74
BCM75
BCM76

Part #
$4.70

4.60
4.85
4.85

Price/E Pkg Qty
50
50
25
25

Complete Coupling
Machined

KRW washers standard, located on page 223.

3/4"
3/4"
1"

1/2"
3/4"
1"

Hose ID Thread
BS406
BS606
BS808

$16.30
17.40
26.10

Price/EPart #
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