## **Brass Short Shank Fittings - GHT Thread**



#### **Complete Coupling** Cast (sets only)



Complete Coupling	
Machined	
Part #	
BC73	

Size	Part #	Price/E	Size	Part #	Price/E
1/2"	CBC74	\$8.95	3/8"	BC73	\$10.20
5/8"	CBC75	8.95	1/2"	BC74	10.10
3/4"	CBC76	8.95	5/8"	BC75	10.35
1" *	CBC88 *	15.50	3/4"	BC76	10.60

<sup>\* 1&</sup>quot; cast has NPSM threads



#### **Female with Swivel Nut**



Ma	ale
1ach	nined

Machined				Machined			
Size	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Size	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
3/8"	BCF73	\$5.50	50	3/8"	BCM73	\$4.70	50
1/2"	BCF74	5.50	25	1/2"	BCM74	4.60	50
5/8"	BCF75	5.50	25	5/8"	BCM75	4.85	25
3/4"	BCF76	5.75	25	3/4"	BCM76	4.85	25

### **Brass Short Shank Fittings - NPSM Thread**



### **Complete Coupling**

### Machined

Hose ID	Thread	Part #	Price/E
1/2"	3/4"	BS406	\$16.30
3/4"	3/4"	BS606	17.40
1"	1"	BS808	26.10

KRW washers standard, located on page 223.



# Machined



**Female with Swivel Nut** Machined

Hose ID	Thread	Part #	Price/E	Hose ID	Thread	Part #	Price/E
1/2"	3/4"	BS416	\$8.55	1/2"	3/4"	BS446	\$7.75
				5/8"	3/4"	BS546	8.20
3/4"	3/4"	BS616	8.35	3/4"	3/4"	BS646	9.05
1"	1"	BS818	11.30	1"	1"	BS848	14.80

DPL108 251



We Ship **World Wide** 







Male